Position Other Positions Held
Communications Supervisor
Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher
Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher
Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher
Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief
Sheriff's Dispatcher

Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief
Sheriff's Dispatcher Recruit

Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief

Sheriff's Dispatcher Recruit

County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Sheriff -
Communications

Total Wages

$88,278

$87,102

$82,552

$79,044

$75,713

$75,106

$72,815

$72,054

$59,791

$42,533

$42,104

$39,776

$19,022

$12,382

$8,947

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,217

$26,074

$24,205

$24,133

$24,705

$23,909

$27,208

$26,021

$25,741

$13,422

$14,487

$22,234

$1,743

$0

$4,087



