Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communications Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$88,278	\$24,217
Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$87,102	\$26,074
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$82,552	\$24,205
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$79,044	\$24,133
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$75,713	\$24,705
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$75,106	\$23,909
Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$72,815	\$27,208
Sheriff's Lead Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$72,054	\$26,021
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$59,791	\$25,741
Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$42,533	\$13,422
Sheriff's Dispatcher		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$42,104	\$14,487
Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$39,776	\$22,234
Sheriff's Dispatcher Recruit		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$19,022	\$1,743
Sheriff's Dispatcher Relief		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$12,382	\$0
Sheriff's Dispatcher Recruit		Tuolumne County	Sheriff - Communications	\$8,947	\$4,087